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Guest organisation for 3GPP (OTHER)

Mr. Alan Sharpley
Dynastat, Inc.
3GPPGUEST (OTHER)
US
+1 512 476 4797
sharpley@dynastat.com
YES

Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Ms. Tomoko Aono
SHARP Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-43-299-8537
aono.tomoko@sharp.co.jp
YES

Mr. Susumu Hasegawa
SHARP Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 043 299 8603
hasegawa.susumu@sharp.co.jp
YES

Mr. Yoshihiro Kikuchi
Toshiba Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 428 34 4568
yoshihiro.kikuchi@toshiba.co.jp
YES

Mr. Thorsten Lohmar
Nippon Ericsson
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
DE
+49 2407 575 7816
thorsten.lohmar@ericsson.com
YES
Mr. Takeshi Nagai
Toshiba Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
 +81 428 34 4571
takeshi3.nagai@toshiba.co.jp
YES
Mr. Takeshi Norimatsu
Panasonic Mobile Comm.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-6-6900-4413
norimatsu.takeshi@jp.panasonic.com
YES

Mr. Pasi Ojala
Nokia Japan Co, Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 3 5510 0972
pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com
YES
Mr. Hirokazu Tanaka
Toshiba Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-3-3457-4492
hi.tanaka@toshiba.co.jp
YES

Member of 3GPP (ATIS)

Mr. Igor Curcio
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
FI
+358 800 8000
igor.curcio@nokia.com
YES
Mr. Chris Grigg
Beatnik, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
US
+1 510 420 0241
chrisg@beatnik.com
NO

Dr. Michael Luby
Digital Fountain
3GPPMEMBER (ATIS)
US
+1-510-284-1436
luby@digitalfountain.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Laurent Amar
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1-514-7374940 x2
laurent@voiceage.com
YES
Mr. Jean-christophe Amiel
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 45 29 68 57
jeanchristophe.amiel@francetelecom.c
YES
Mr. Ralf Becker
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 6103 766 1301
r.becker(AT)panasonic.de
YES
Mr. Tilman Betz
ROHDE & SCHWARZ
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 4129 12140
tilman.betz@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com
YES
Mrs. Uma Boddeti
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+01 206 892 6274
uboddeti@real.com
YES
Dr. Stefan Bruhn
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 40 44926
stefan.bruhn@ericsson.com
YES
Mr. Bo Burman
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 764 1311
bo.burman@ericsson.com
YES
Mr. Alexandre Cotarmanac'h
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33674838777
alexandre.cotarmanach@francetelecom.com
YES
Mr. Rosario Drogo De Iacovo
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 011 228 6221
rosario.drogodeiacovo@telecomitalia.it
YES
Mr. Andreas Ehret
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 928 910
ehr@codingtechnologies.com
YES
Dr. Nikolaus Färber
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 370
fae@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES
Dr. Kyrill Alexander Fischer
T-Mobile International AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 6151 83 4309
kyrill.fischer@t-systems.com
YES
Dr. Per Fröjdh
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 404 8188
Per.Frojdh@ericsson.com
YES
Mr. Lindsay Frost
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+49 6221 905 11 30
Lindsay.Frost@netlab.nec.de
YES
Mr. Meir Fuchs
Bamboo MediaCasting
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 9 7464676x11
meir@bamboomc.com
YES
Dr. Hari Garudadri
QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+1 858 651 6383
hgarudad@qualcomm.com
YES 

Miss Sharon Goldstein
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+44 7717 343 341
sgoldstein@real.com
YES

Mr. David Guyard
BOUYGUES Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 43 18 19 11
dguyard@bouyguestelecom.fr
YES
Mr. Rolf Hakenberg
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 61 03 766 162
hakenberg@panasonic.de
YES
Mr. Edward Hall
VODAFONE LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 677437
edward.hall@vodafone.co.uk
YES
Mr. Miska Hannuksela
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358-7180-73151
miska.hannuksela@nokia.com
YES
Dr. Andrew Harrison
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1628617170
andyh@nortelnetworks.com
YES 

Mr. Karl Hellwig
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 24075752054
karl.hellwig@Ericsson.com
YES 

Mr. Harri Honko
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
 +358 40 533 1437
harri.honko@nokia.com
YES
Mr. Kari Järvinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71803 5854
kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
YES
Mr. Kalervo Kontola
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358718035391
kalervo.kontola@nokia.com
YES
Mr. Oliver Kunz
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 928 91 12
kunz@codingtechnologies.com
YES

Mr. David Leon
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+19723741860
david.leon@nokia.com
YES
Dr. Hashem Madadi
3
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44.1628.765.000
hmadadi@attglobal.net
YES
Dr. Laurent Mauuary
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 16 54
laurent.mauuary@rd.francetelecom.com
YES
Mr. Werner Oomen
PHILIPS Semiconductors
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 40 27 32847
werner.oomen@philips.com
YES
Mr. Jürgen Pandel
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 636 42071
juergen.pandel@siemens.com
YES
Mr. David Pollington
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 685504
david.pollington@vodafone.com
YES
Ms. Catherine Quinquis
ORANGE SA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 14 93
catherine.quinquis@francetelecom.com
YES
Mr. Yves Ramanzin
PHILIPS SEMICONDUCTORS SOPH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33(0)147283736
yves.ramanzin@philips.com
YES
Mr. Redwan Salami
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 737 4940
redwans@voiceage.com
YES 
Ing. Filippo Santinello
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CH
+39 049 7921816
filippo.santinello@st.com
YES
Mr. Martin Schlockermann
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 6103 766 129
schlockermann@panasonic.de
YES
Dr. Gamze Seckin
VIDIATOR TECHNOLOGY (US) INC.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1.425.688.8811
gamze@vidiator.com
YES
Mr. Masahiro Serizawa
NEC EUROPE LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
JP
+81-44-856-8485
serizawa@ah.jp.nec.com
YES 
Mr. Wanqing Shi
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 232919
Wanqing.Shi@sonyericsson.com
YES
Mr. David Singer
Apple Computer Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 408 974 3162
singer@apple.com
YES 
Mr. Ralph Sperschneider
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 344
sps@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES
Mr. Hervé Taddei
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 59068
herve.taddei@siemens.com
YES
Dr. Stephan Tassart
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 58 07 78 54
stephan.tassart@st.com
YES
Mr. Imre Varga
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 47537
imre.varga@siemens.com
YES
Mr. Dimitris Vasilaras
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1793 897305
dvasilaras@lucent.com
YES

Mr. Rod Walsh
Nokia Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 50 4835632
rod.walsh@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Hans van der Veen
Telecom Modus Ltd.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 (0)6221 905 11
Hans.vanderVeen@netlab.nec.de
YES 

Mr. Magnus Westerlund
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 4048287
magnus.westerlund@ericsson.com
YES


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Paolo Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.org
YES 


Organisation partner representative (TTA)

Dr. Kwang-deok Seo
LG Electronics Inc.
3GPPORG_REP (TTA)
KR
+82-2-8502632
jiance@lge.com
YES 

Organisation partner representative (TTC)

Mr. Frederic Gabin
NEC
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)
FR
+33 1 49 07 28 21
frederic.gabin@nectech.fr
YES 
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